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Appetiser

Fried Squid with Salt and Pepper
Signature Dumplings(meat)
Signature Dumplings(veg)

King Prawns with Garlic

Fragrant -and-Hot Chicken wings
Fragrant and Hot Spare Ribs
Vegetarian Spring Rolls(8)
Chicken Spring Rolls(4)

Sweet and Sour Spare Ribs
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Dim Sum

Mixed Dim Sum Platter (9)
Steamed Prawn Dumplings(4)
Fried Veg Dumplings(6)
Steamed Pork Siu Mai(4)
FriedPork Dumplings (6)

Soup

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soups
Sichuan Style Wonton(pork) in broth
Sichuan Hot and Sour Soup

Mix Seafood-and-Dou-Fu Soup
Egg and Tomato Soup

£9.80
£6.40
£6.40
£13.80
£11.80
£12.80
£4.80
£4.80
£8.80

£13.80
£5.80
£4.80
£5.80
£6.40

£4.80
£5.80
£4.80
£6.80
£5.80
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Cold Appetisers

Sichuan Folk Traditional Cold Appertiser
Cloud Ear Fungus with Coriander
Husband-and -wife Beef Offal Slices
Cold Green Beans in Ginger Sauce

Cold Noodles with Shredded chicken
Shredded Jelly Fish with Chilli Oil

Cold Boneless Chicken in Numbing and Spicy Sauce
Sichuan-Folk Special-flavoured

Sliced Whelk with Green Sichuan Pepper
Sichuan-Folk Tripe Salad

Cold Beef Slices in Chilli Ol

Snacked Cucumber in Garlic Sauce

£18.80
£7.20
£9.20
£7.20
£7.80
£8.80
£8.80
£8.80
£9.80
£9.80
£8.80
£7.20
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Seafood Dishes

Garlic Fragrant Chilli Flavored Scallops Steamed with
Beanthread Noodles(Minimum?2)

sichuan-folk speciality lobster

Fragrant-and-Hot solf shell crab

£4.80

Reservatio
£19.80

Traditional boiled fish slice with sichuan sizzling chilli Oil £ 16.80
(ExclusivelyTender boneless fish ,Highly Recommended £ 18.80

Sliced fish with chinese picked vegetable

Fish fragrant crispy sea bass ( with bones)
steamed Sea bass with ginger and spring onion
( with bones)

Fish in sichuan stylle

(Bokl: B, T2k, FE, KE, H#HEER,
FE#Y) Sichuan special Grilled Fish ( with Bones )
Sichuan folk Chef Special cooked Assorted Seafood
Fish fragrant king praws
Gong-bao king praws with Cashewnuts.
King prawns with mixed vegetable

£18.80
£23.80
£19.80

£15.80
£34.80

£28.80
£14.80
£14.80
£14.80
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(' shell on) Fried king prawn with Golden salted egg yo £ 17.8
( shell on ) Fragrant-and-hot king prawns with Dry chill £ 17.80

Pork Dishes

Fragrant and Hot pig"s Trotter ( with bones )
Dry-Fried pig's intestines

Fragrant and Hot Frog legs

Assorted meat and offal slices in a fiery saue
Pork sliver with Garlic sprouts

Fish-fragrant pork slivers

Fire-explode kidney Flover

Kidney slices in spicy and lip-tingling sauce

£13.80
£13.80
£15.80
£16.80
£12.80
£11.80
£13.80
£15.80

Sichuan-Folk Twice cooked pork ( The most populer dish £ 11.80
Family style cooked pork slices with chilli Traditional dish £ 10.80

Dongpo pork Knuckle
Pork slices with mushroom and Ear Fangus
Hand shreded Cabbage with pork slices

£16.80
£10.80
£9.80
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Beef / Lamb Dishes

1 KEHR Boiled tender beef/pork slices in a spicy and lip-tingling £ 13.80
Sauce

2 MERA Beef fillet with pickled chilli (mild spicy) £11.80

3ERMERA Sichuan-Folk beef Fillet with Black pepper £11.80

4 BEHHAERNA  Sichuan folk Cunin Lamb ( Dry and spicy ) £14.80
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Chicken/Duck Dishes

Gong Bao chicken with peanuts £11.80
( Highly Recommened Boneless )

Fragrant Chicken with Dry Chilli and Sichuan Peppercorn
£15.80

Grandma's Fried Chicken(with bone) £14.80
Sichuan-folk Duck and Yacai Wrapped with Lettuce
£18.80
Quick-fried Chicken in Sichuan style £11.80
Casserole
Assorted Seafood with Vegetable Casserole £13.80
Stewed Pork Ribs with Potatoes Casserole £13.80
Beancurd and Tofu Skin Casserole £12.80

Sichuan-Folk Streaky Pork Cubes Casserole £12.80




TFwARS Dry-pot dishes

1 F5RMS H Special Flavoured Duck Cooked with Chinese Beer £13.80
(with bone)
2 T2 RERB A Griddle cooked pig intestines and potatoes £13.80
3 TR Sichuan-Folk Dry-Wok Lotus Roots £12.80
4 FHREEERE  Home-made Tofu in Special Sauce(Mild-spicy) £11.80
HER Vegetable/Beancurd Dishes
1 FiRrUZEE Dry-fried Green Beans with/without Pork Mince £9.80
(The typical sichuan dish)
2 HREY Stir-fried mixed Seasonal Vegetables £9.20
3 kbE I Morning-glory (Garlic/Stir-fried/Stir-fried with chilli) £10.80
NV = Pakchoi(Garlic/Stir-fried/Stir-fried with chilli) £10.80
5EREE Gong-Bao Tender Tofu with peanuts £11.80
6 aE/HF Fish-Fragrant Aubergines £9.80
7 BIEF Braised Aubergine with Soybean Sauce £9.80
SMRETREA/EX  MaPo Tofu With/without Pork Mince £9.80
(The most popular tofu dish)
IEBLT T Stir Fried Potatoes with Chinese Vinegar £9.80
10 #h=ff The sichuan folk three Fresh(potatoes,aubergine&peppe £ 10.80
11 ZNeEZ Stir Fried Edamame with Loofah £12.80

12 TRt 2% Special Flavored Dry Fried Potatoes Sichuan Style £8.80
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Stone Pot Dishes

Barshu Stone Pot Chicken
Sichuan Stone Pot Bean curd with Fish fillet
Barshu Stone Pot Bean curd with beef

Rice/Noodle /Rice Noodle

House Fried Rice with King Prawn

Sichuan Style Singapore Frird Rice

Sichuan Style Fried Special Fried Rice(Preserved pork
mince and pickled vegetable)

Sichuan Style Fried Rice with Ckicken(Mild/Spicy)
Egg Fried Rice

Steamed Rice(per head)

Sichuan Style Fried Noodle with Veg(Mild/Spicy)
Sichuan Style Fried Noodle with Chicken(Mild/Spicy)
House Fried Noodle with King Prawn

Sichuan Style Fried Noodle with Duck

£14.80
£16.80
£15.80

£8.80
£8.80
£6.80

£7.80
£4.20
£2.40
£7.80
£8.80
£8.80
£9.80

Dan-Dan noodle soup with pork mince in spicy sesame £ 8.80

Sauce
SichuanStyle Singapore Fried Rice Noodles
Hot and Sour crystal noodle soup

Hot Pot&Dessert

Rice glue pudding(Named after a street vendor in
Chengdu Since late 19th century)

Hand-made Pumpkin Cake(5)

Crispy Fried Apple

Crispy Fried Banana

Sichuan Style Hot-Pot(Eat as much as you like)
Per person

£9.80
£7.80

£6.90

£7.20
£480
£480
£24.80



