巴 蜀 入 家

主菜單 MAIN MENU

头盘	Appetiser	
1 椒盐鱿鱼	Fried Squid with Salt and Pepper	£ 9.80
2 钟水饺 (肉)	Signature Dumplings(meat)	£ 6.40
3 钟水饺 (素)	Signature Dumplings(veg)	£ 6.40
4 蒜香虾球	King Prawns with Garlic	£ 13.80
5 麻辣凤翅	Fragrant -and-Hot Chicken wings	£ 11.80
6 蜀香排骨	Fragrant and Hot Spare Ribs	£ 12.80
7 春卷	Vegetarian Spring Rolls(8)	£ 4.80
8 鸡卷	Chicken Spring Rolls(4)	£ 4.80
9 糖醋仔排	Sweet and Sour Spare Ribs	£ 8.80







点心类别	Dim Sum	
1 点心拼盘	Mixed Dim Sum Platter (9)	£ 13.80
2 冰晶虾饺	Steamed Prawn Dumplings(4)	£ 5.80
3 素菜锅贴	Fried Veg Dumplings(6)	£ 4.80
4 猪肉烧卖	Steamed Pork Siu Mai(4)	£ 5.80
5 猪肉煎饺	FriedPork Dumplings (6)	£ 6.40
汤类	Soup	
1 鸡茸玉米汤	Chicken and Sweet Corn Soups	£ 4.80
2 云吞汤	Sichuan Style Wonton(pork) in broth	£ 5.80
3 四川酸辣汤	Sichuan Hot and Sour Soup	£ 4.80
4 海鲜豆腐汤	Mix Seafood-and-Dou-Fu Soup	£ 6.80
5 西红柿蛋汤	Egg and Tomato Soup	£ 5.80

凉菜头盘 Cold Appetisers

1 巴蜀拼盘	Sichuan Folk Traditional Cold Appertiser	£ 18.80
2 香菜木耳	Cloud Ear Fungus with Coriander	£ 7.20
3 夫妻肺片	Husband-and -wife Beef Offal Slices	£ 9.20
4 爽口金针菇	Cold Green Beans in Ginger Sauce	£ 7.20
5 鸡丝凉面	Cold Noodles with Shredded chicken	£ 7.80
6 红油海蜇丝	Shredded Jelly Fish with Chilli Oil	£ 8.80
7 麻辣口水鸡	Cold Boneless Chicken in Numbing and Spicy Sauce	£ 8.80
8 巴蜀怪味鸡	Sichuan-Folk Special-flavoured	£ 8.80
9 鲜椒拌螺片	Sliced Whelk with Green Sichuan Pepper	£ 9.80
10 巴蜀爽口肚	Sichuan-Folk Tripe Salad	£ 9.80
11 沾水牛肉	Cold Beef Slices in Chilli Oil	£ 8.80
12 脆拍黄瓜	Snacked Cucumber in Garlic Sauce	£ 7.20











海鲜类 Seafood Dishes

1 蒜香/香辣扇贝	Garlic Fragrant Chilli Flavored Scallops Steamed with	£ 4.80
	Beanthread Noodles(Minimum2)	
2 巴蜀风味龙虾	sichuan-folk speciality lobster	Reservatio
3 香辣软壳蟹	Fragrant-and-Hot solf shell crab	£ 19.80
4 传统水煮鱼	Traditional boiled fish slice with sichuan sizzling chilli O	il £ 16.80
	(ExclusivelyTender boneless fish ,Highly Recommended	d£18.80
5 川式酸菜鱼	Sliced fish with chinese picked vegetable	£ 18.80
6 鱼香脆皮鱼	Fish fragrant crispy sea bass (with bones)	£ 23.80
7 清蒸鲈鱼	steamed Sea bass with ginger and spring onion	£ 19.80
	(with bones)	
8 回锅鱼片	Fish in sichuan stylle	£ 15.80
9 巴蜀特色烤鱼	(配料:腐竹,土豆片,洋葱, 木耳,辣椒段,	£ 34.80
	花椒)Sichuan special Grilled Fish (with Bones)	
10 巴蜀特色香锅	Sichuan folk Chef Special cooked Assorted Seafood	£ 28.80
11 鱼香虾球	Fish fragrant king praws	£ 14.80
12 宫保虾球	Gong-bao king praws with Cashewnuts.	£ 14.80
13 五彩虾仁	King prawns with mixed vegetable	£ 14.80

14 金沙大虾 15 香辣大虾 % (shell on) Fried king prawn with Golden salted egg yo £ 17.8 (shell on) Fragrant-and-hot king prawns with Dry chill £ 17.80















猪肉类系列

Pork Dishes

2 乡村猪蹄	Fragrant and Hot pig"s Trotter (with bones)	£ 13.80
3 干煸肥肠	Dry-Fried pig's intestines	£ 13.80
4 香辣牛娃	Fragrant and Hot Frog legs	£ 15.80
5 毛血旺	Assorted meat and offal slices in a fiery saue	£ 16.80
6 蒜苔肉丝	Pork sliver with Garlic sprouts	£ 12.80
7 鱼香肉丝	Fish-fragrant pork slivers	£ 11.80
8 火爆腰花	Fire-explode kidney Flover	£ 13.80
9 水煮腰花	Kidney slices in spicy and lip-tingling sauce	£ 15.80
10 巴蜀回锅肉	Sichuan-Folk Twice cooked pork (The most populer disl	n £ 11.80
11 农家小炒肉	Family style cooked pork slices with chilli Traditional dish	ı £ 10.80
12 东坡肘子	Dongpo pork Knuckle	£ 16.80
13 平菇木耳肉片	Pork slices with mushroom and Ear Fangus	£ 10.80
14 手撕包菜	Hand shreded Cabbage with pork slices	£ 9.80













牛/羊篇系列 Beef / Lamb Dishes

1 水煮牛肉	Boiled tender beef/pork slices in a spicy and lip-tingling £13.80	
	Sauce	
2 泡椒牛肉片	Beef fillet with pickled chilli (mild spicy)	£ 11.80
3 黑椒牛肉片	Sichuan-Folk beef Fillet with Black pepper	£ 11.80
4 巴蜀孜然羊肉片	Sichuan folk Cunin Lamb (Dry and spicy)	f 1/180







Chicken/Duck Dishes	
Gong Bao chicken with peanuts	£ 11.80
(Highly Recommened Boneless)	
Fragrant Chicken with Dry Chilli and Sichuan P	eppercorn
£ 15.80	
Grandma's Fried Chicken(with bone)	£ 14.80
Sichuan-folk Duck and Yacai Wrapped with Lett	tuce
	£ 18.80
Quick-fried Chicken in Sichuan style	£ 11.80
Quick-med Chicken in Sichaan style	L 11.00
Casserole	£ 11.00
,	£ 13.80
Casserole	
Casserole Assorted Seafood with Vegetable Casserole	£ 13.80
	Gong Bao chicken with peanuts (Highly Recommened Boneless) Fragrant Chicken with Dry Chilli and Sichuan P £ 15.80 Grandma's Fried Chicken(with bone) Sichuan-folk Duck and Yacai Wrapped with Lett







干锅系列	Dry-pot dishes	
1 干锅鸭片	Special Flavoured Duck Cooked with Chinese Beer (with bone)	£ 13.80
2 干锅土豆肥肠片	Griddle cooked pig intestines and potatoes	£13.80
3 干锅藕片	Sichuan-Folk Dry-Wok Lotus Roots	£ 12.80
4 干锅家常豆腐	Home-made Tofu in Special Sauce(Mild-spicy)	£ 11.80

蔬菜篇	Vegetable/Beancurd Dishes	
1 干煸四季豆	Dry-fried Green Beans with/without Pork Mince	£ 9.80
	(The typical sichuan dish)	
2 什锦素炒	Stir-fried mixed Seasonal Vegetables	£ 9.20
3 炒空心菜	Morning-glory (Garlic/Stir-fried/Stir-fried with chilli)	£ 10.80
4 炒小白菜	Pakchoi(Garlic/Stir-fried/Stir-fried with chilli)	£ 10.80
5 宫保豆腐	Gong-Bao Tender Tofu with peanuts	£ 11.80
6 鱼香茄子	Fish-Fragrant Aubergines	£ 9.80
7 酱烧茄子	Braised Aubergine with Soybean Sauce	£ 9.80
8 麻婆豆腐肉/素	MaPo Tofu With/without Pork Mince	£ 9.80
	(The most popular tofu dish)	
9 醋溜土豆丝	Stir Fried Potatoes with Chinese Vinegar	£ 9.80
10 地三鲜	The sichuan folk three Fresh(potatoes,aubergine&peppe £ 10.80	
11 丝瓜烩毛豆	Stir Fried Edamame with Loofah	£ 12.80
12 干煸土豆条	Special Flavored Dry Fried Potatoes Sichuan Style	£ 8.80



石锅篇类	Stone Pot Dishes	
1 巴蜀石锅鸡2 巴蜀石锅豆花鱼	Barshu Stone Pot Chicken Sichuan Stone Pot Bean curd with Fish fillet	£ 14.80 £ 16.80
3 巴蜀石锅豆花牛	Barshu Stone Pot Bean curd with beef	£ 15.80
饭/面/粉篇	Rice/Noodle /Rice Noodle	
1大虾炒饭	House Fried Rice with King Prawn	£ 8.80
2 星洲炒饭	Sichuan Style Singapore Frird Rice	£ 8.80
3 特别炒饭	Sichuan Style Fried Special Fried Rice(Preserved pork mince and pickled vegetable)	£ 6.80
4 鸡丝炒饭	Sichuan Style Fried Rice with Ckicken(Mild/Spicy)	£ 7.80
5 蛋炒饭	Egg Fried Rice	£ 4.20
6 白米饭	Steamed Rice(per head)	£ 2.40
7素炒面	Sichuan Style Fried Noodle with Veg(Mild/Spicy)	£ 7.80
8 鸡丝炒面	Sichuan Style Fried Noodle with Chicken(Mild/Spicy)	£ 8.80
9 大虾炒面	House Fried Noodle with King Prawn	£ 8.80
10 鸭丝炒面	Sichuan Style Fried Noodle with Duck	£ 9.80
11 担担面	Dan-Dan noodle soup with pork mince in spicy sesame Sauce	£ 8.80
12 星洲炒米粉	SichuanStyle Singapore Fried Rice Noodles	£ 9.80
13 酸辣粉	Hot and Sour crystal noodle soup	£ 7.80

火锅+甜品	Hot Pot&Dessert
入场,向阳	HOL POLODESSEIL

1 晶莹赖汤圆	Rice glue pudding(Named after a street vendor in	£ 6.90
	Chengdu Since late 19th century)	
2 鲜酥南瓜饼	Hand-made Pumpkin Cake(5)	£ 7.20
3 脆炸苹果	Crispy Fried Apple	£ 4.80
4 酥脆炸香蕉	Crispy Fried Banana	£ 4.80
5 四川自助火锅	Sichuan Style Hot-Pot(Eat as much as you like)	£ 24.80
	Per person	



